Horsham & District Youth

Football League

Dates for season 2024/25

Date
07/09/2024
14/09/2024
21/09/2024
28/09/2024
05/10/2024
12/10/2024
19/10/2024
26/10/2024
02/11/2024
09/11/2024
16/11/2024
23/11/2024
30/11/2024
07/12/2024
14/12/2024
21/12/2024
28/12/2024
04/01/2025
11/01/2025
18/01/2025
25/01/2025
01/02/2025
08/02/2025
15/02/2025
22/02/2025
01/03/2025
08/03/2025
15/03/2025
22/03/2025
29/03/2025
05/04/2025
12/04/2025
19/04/2025
26/04/2025
27/04/2025

Half Term
Half Term

Xmas Hols
Xmas Hols
Xmas Hols

Half Term
Half Term

Easter Hols
Easter Hols

Easter Saturday

League/Cup
League
League

Cup
League
League

Cup/Plate/League
League
League
League
League
League
Cup/Plate/League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
Cup/Plate/League
League
League
League
League
League
Cup/Plate/League
League
League
League
League
League
League
Finals
Finals



