Horsham & District Youth Football League

Dates for season 2024/25

Date		League/Cup
07/09/2024		League
14/09/2024		League
21/09/2024		Cup
28/09/2024		League
05/10/2024		League
12/10/2024		Cup/Plate/League
19/10/2024		League
26/10/2024	Half Term	League
02/11/2024	Half Term	League
09/11/2024		League
16/11/2024		League
23/11/2024		Cup/Plate/League
30/11/2024		League
07/12/2024		League
14/12/2024		League
21/12/2024	Xmas Hols	League
28/12/2024	Xmas Hols	League
04/01/2025	Xmas Hols	League
11/01/2025		League
18/01/2025		League
25/01/2025		Cup/Plate/League
01/02/2025		League
08/02/2025		League
15/02/2025	Half Term	League
22/02/2025	Half Term	League
01/03/2025		League
08/03/2025		Cup/Plate/League
15/03/2025		League
22/03/2025		League
29/03/2025		League
05/04/2025	Easter Hols	League
12/04/2025	Easter Hols	League
19/04/2025	Easter Saturday	League
26/04/2025		Finals
27/04/2025		Finals